
Power Plus is the company you can trust for quality speed of work by keeping
the worker safety first, taking complete responsibility from start till handover 
of project.



2006 +100 +70

Founded Projects Men Power



Our vision is to make the 
company LLC  & to cover all the 

area of MEP

Our mission is to acquire the 
quality of work as per client  

requirements



LV cable laying in 
trench

LV cable in 
containment LV & HV cable Laying in trench

Services



Panel Installation Installation of all type of containment

LV Cable Termination DB Dressing

We are doing all type of L.V & HV Cable laying with the latest 
winch machines & Bagela machines having the latest tools for 
Cable termination , Panel Installation ,DB dressing  and for Cable tray 
Installation also having the competent staff Including Supervisor’s and
Engineers to follow-up as per Drawings to meet the criteria.

Services:



CLIENTS



Fountain View Premier Inn

Projects



Blue Waters Equinix Data Center

Al-Maryah Centeral

Projects



Expo-2020 Sustainability District Khazna Data Center

Projects



Expo-2020 Al Wasl Plaza Expo-2020 Mobility Pavilion 

Projects



Atlantis The Palm Expo-2020 Iconic Water Feature

Projects



STAFF



STAFF



HR Manager: Angelen Cadavis
engelen@powerplusmep.com

+971-50 793 466

CEO: Syed Shahzad Hussain
shahzad@powerplusmep.com
+971-55 640 0694

STAFF

mailto:Shahzad@powerplusmep.com
mailto:Shahzad@powerplusmep.com


Senior Engineer :  Muhammad Junaid

+971-54 399 5442
mjunaid@powerplusmep.com

STAFF

Senior Engineer :  Awais Sajjad
awais@powerplusmep.com
+971-54 399 5443



Senior Engineer :  Hafiz Muhammad Hammad

+971-54 399 5441
hammad@powerplusmep.com

STAFF

Electrical Engineer :  Muhammad Khalid
khalid@powerplusmep.com
+971-54 399 5440

mailto:Shahzad@powerplusmep.com


Electrical Engineer :  Bilal Haider

+971-54 399 5446
Bilal@powerplusmep.com

STAFF



CEO: Syed Shahzad
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